
Acrobatics and Tumbling Judges 
2026 

 

Jenna Colburn AZ dytumbling@gmail.com 
Karen Udowitch AZ texascricket@gmail.com 
Shea Colby CA sheacolby@gmail.com 
Tamela Hawley CA tamelahawley@att.net 
Emily Martinez CA emilyamartinez19@gmail.com 
Pamela McDaniel CA tumbleforu@gmail.com 
Jami Pillasch CA jamipillasch@gmail.com 
Sergio Restrepo Taborda CA sergeo22@hotmail.com 
Tracy Young-Siverson DE Etsiverson@aol.com 
Christine Davis GA christinedavis1988@gmail.com 
Eleanor  Fielder-Joubert GA eleanorjoubert470@gmail.com 
DeShaun Holden GA deshaun@tntgym.org 
Kathlyn Skeslock GA gajudgekws@gmail.com 
SHAROYA STEVENS GA Sharoyastevens@gmail.com 
Mary Lou Ackman IL mlouackman@yahoo.com 
Heather Forbes IL heather.forbes6@gmail.com 
Kristi Bender MA kristi3bender@gmail.com 
Morgan Ettinger NC morgan.a.ettinger@gmail.com 
Christine Fennell NJ caf427pe@gmail.com 
Keshia Ramirez NY kalpowell16@gmail.com 
Toni Looney OK info@wildsidetumbling.com 
Elizabeth Aceto PA pastatett@gmail.com 
Krista Bartolomucci PA fitnesscanbefun@gmail.com 
Cindy Miller PA gymmom68@gmail.com 
Peyton Smith PA peytonasmith21@gmail.com 
Haley Brennan SC haley.brennan94@gmail.com 
Kim Durst SC kimdurstpt@gmail.com 
Ally Eidson SC wagym.ally@gmail.com 
Christa Gunn SC c.bagley112@gmail.com 
Ava Manganiello SC wagym.ava@gmail.com 
Kaelyn Dillon SD Cowan.kaelyn@gmail.com 
Jenny Amos TX amos6_@hotmail.com 
Jennifer Carley TX Jcsflippin@gmail.com 
Tracy Cowan TX tracy@tracydcowan.com 
Cheryl Cupples TX ccupples2@hotmail.com 
Laurie Foster TX gymcoachljs@yahoo.com 
Tiffanie Juntunen TX tajuntunen@yahoo.com 
Evan McWhirter TX evan.mcwhirter@gmail.com 
April Sawyer TX aprsaw@yahoo.com 
Carrie Smith TX thepurpleladybug@hotmail.com 



Morgan Strutton TX morganemily718@hotmail.com 
Jennifer Walker TX jennifer.zerogravityacro@gmail.com 
Sharon Williams TX sharonwilliams622@gmail.com 
Julie Fabsik-Swarts VA Judgejulie100@gmail.com 
Caroline Hickey WI crhickey77@yahoo.com 

 


